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CASES PENDING 
FIRST OF 
MONTH 
(Should equal total 
criminal cases 
pending end of 
previous month) 

DOCKET 
ADJUSTMENTS 
1. CASES 
PENDING FIRST 
OF MONTH 
(Adjusted) 

a. Active Cases 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

,10 

4 

4 

3 

0 

3 

45 

0 

45 

42 

2 

0 

2 

--

10 

0 
----

10 

8 

12 

0 

12 

9 

14 

0 

14 

14 

22 

0 

22 

16 

40 

0 

40 

27 

14 

0 

14 

7 

25 

0 

25 

15 

99 

0 

99 

63 

24 

0 

24 

16 

111 

0 

111 

62 

0 

0 

0 

0 

425 

0 

425 

285 

b. Inactive 
Cases 

No ActMty D 

0 0 2 3 2 '3 0 6 13 7 10 36 8 49 0 140 



2. ORIGINAL 
CASES FILED BY 
INDICTMENT OR 
INFORMATION 
{Indude all new 0 

,, 
ii 1 ,0 io 0 io 0 0 0 0 12 7 0 23 

cases, Including 
those that may also 
have been disposed 
this month.) 

3. MOTIONS TO 
REVOKE 
PROBATION/ 
COMMUNITY 
SUPERVISION 
OR REVOKE 

0 0 0 0 [o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DEFERRED 
ADJUDICATION 
FILED 

4. CASES 
REACTIVATED 0 0 0 0 0 0 '0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 8 

5. ALL OTHER 
CASES ADDED 0 

,, 
,o 0 0 10 0 0 0 

----- --

,o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6. TOTAL CASES 
ON DOCKET 
(Equals sum of lines 0 5 43 8 9 14 16 29 7 15 81 17 71 0 317 
la,2,3,4&5 
above.) 

7. TOTAL CASES 
DISPOSED 
(Should equal Line 

0 0 0 0 2 5 0 6 0 3 0 21 

17 below.) 

8. PLACED ON 
INACTIVE 
STATUS 

0 ]lo 0 ,,o 
10 0 ,O 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 5 

9. CASES 
PENDING END 
OF MONTH 0 4 3 45 2 10 10 13 21 37 13 25 105 25 115 0 428 
(Sum of lines 9a 
and 9b below.) 

a. Active Cases 
(Equals Une 6 minus a 
the sum of Lines 7 & 

4 42 8 7 13 15 24 4 15 74 17 66 0 291 

8.) 

b. Inactive 
Cases 
(Equals Line lb 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 6 13 9 10 31 8 49 0 137 
minus Line 4 plus 
UneB.) 

10. AGE Of CASES DISPOSED 90 DAYS OR LESS 91 TO 180 DAYS 181 TO 365 DAYS OVER 365 DAYS TOTAL CASES 

NUMBER OF CASES 
(Should equal total on Line 7 above.) 

2 'a 7 6 21 
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11. 
CONVICTIONS 

a. Guilty Plea or 
0 . 1 Nolo Contendere 

b. By the Court 0 0 

c. By the Jury 0 r;; 
I 

12. PLACED ON 
DEFERRED 0 !O 
ADJUDICATION 

13. ACQUITTALS 

a. By the Court 0 0 

b. By the Jury 0 0 

14. DISMISSALS 0 'O 

15. MOTIONS 
TO REVOKE 
PROBATION/ 
COMMUNITY 
SUPERV!SIDN 
OR DEFERRED 
ADJUDICATION 

a. Granted/ :o ''o Revoked I 

b. Denied/ !o 0 Continued 
16. ALL OTHER 0 0 DISPOSmONS 
17. TOTAL 
CASES 0 
DISPOSED 

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION 

18. CASES 
WHERE DEATH 

0 PENALlY 
SOUGHT 
19. CASES 
WHERE DEATH 

'O PENALlYNOT 
SOUGHT 
20. 
SENTENO NG 
INFORMATION 

a. Committed _ 
0 I: 1 

Directly to Prison 
b. committed 
Directly to State 0 0 
Jail 

c. Committed 
Directly to Local 0 0 
Jail 

,, 0 

. ,o 

,o 

0 

0 

0 

.o 
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. 0 
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: 0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

lo 

:o 

0 

0 

,o 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

,o 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 

0 

0 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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,3 
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' 6 
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21 

0 
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d. Probation/ 
Community 
Supeivision 
e. Shock 
Probation 

0 

0 

11° 
" i IQ 
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0 

iO 
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,o 
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0 0 

' iO ,10 0 
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f. Fine Only 

g. Other 

iO 

,0 

'0 

i;Q 

110 
Ii 
·11 
i 10 
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, 'O 
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"o 

' 0 
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·o 
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a 

0 

0 

0 

a 

ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITT TOTAL INFORMATION ON TRAFFICKING OF PERSONS TOTAL 

21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED 0 29. CASES FILED FOR TRAFFICKING OF PERSONS 0 

22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED 0 30. CASES FILED FOR PROSTITUTION 0 

23. MOTION TO SUPPRESS HEARINGS HELD 0 31. CASES FILED FOR COMPELLING 
PROSTITUTION 

' 0 

24. MENTAL ILLNESS/INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY 
ASSESSMENTS 0 32. CASES FILED FOR SOLICITATION OF 

PROSTITUTION 0 

25. COMPETENCY EXAMINATION REPORTS 0 BAIL INFORMATION TOTAL 

26. CASES SET FOR REVIEW a 
33. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT FAILED TO 
APPEAR 4 

27. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY APPOINTED AS 
COUNSEL 

28. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL 0 

34. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT VIOLATED 
CONDmON OF RELEASE 
35. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT COMMITTED 
OFFENSE WHILE ON BAIL OR COMMUNITY 
SUPERVISION 

0 

!o 

Notes: 

Prepared By: vharmon 


