

THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION Court Activity Reporting and Directory System

Build Version 1.1.8377.29713

Last Login: 10/2/2024 12:02:08 PM

Home Logout Help

District Court: District Clerk Office

Judge:

Clerk: Valerie Harmon

<u>District Main Menu> Monthly Report Search> Monthly Report</u>

Criminal		Hate Crimes Civ		Civil Famil		amily		Juvenile									
320450000, Co	olorad	o County,	District Cle	erk Office:	Decembe	r 2024											
Report was En	tered	Successf	ully														
CASES ON DOCKE	Capital Murder	Murder	Other Homicides	Agg. Assault or Attempted Murder	Sexual Assault of an Adult	Indecency or Sexual Assault of a Child	Family Violence Assault	Aggravated Robbery or Robbery	Burglary	Theft	Automobile Theft	Drug Sale or Manufacture	Drug Possession	Felony D.W.I.	Other Felonies	All Misdemeanors	Total Cases
CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Should equal total criminal cases pending end of previous month.)	0	4	3	45	2	10	12	14	22	40	14	25	99	24	111	0	425
DOCKET ADJUSTMENTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Adjusted)	0	4	3	45	2	10	12	14	22	40	14	25	99	24	111	0	425
a. Active Cases	0	4	1	42	1	8	9	14	16	27	7	15	63	16	62	0	285
b. Inactive Cases	0	0	2	3	1	2	3	0	6	13	7	10	36	8	49	0	140

No Activity 🗆

2. ORIGINAL CASES FILED BY INDICTMENT OR INFORMATION (Include all new cases, including those that may also have been disposed this month.) 3. MOTIONS TO	O	[1] [0	<u></u> 1	0	[[0	0	0	0	1	0	0	12	,1	, 7	0	23
REVOKE PROBATION/ COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR REVOKE DEFERRED ADJUDICATION FILED	0	0	0	0	(o][o	<u></u> [o	0	0	1		0	0	0	.0	o	1
4. CASES REACTIVATED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	2	0	8
5. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
6. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET (Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3, 4 & 5 above.)	0	5	1	43	1	8	9	14	16	29	7	15	81	17	71	0	317
7. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED (Should equal Line 17 below.)	0	1	0	1	0	0	2	1 :	1	5	1	0	6	0	3	0	21
8. PLACED ON INACTIVE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	2	0	5
9. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH (Sum of Lines 9a and 9b below.) a. Active Cases	0	4	3	45	2	10	10	13	21	37	13	25	105	25	115	0	428
(Equals Line 6 minu. the sum of Lines 7 E 8.) b. Inactive	s 0 &	4	1	42	1	8	7	13	15	24	4	15	74	17	66	0	291
Cases (Equals Line 1b minus Line 4 plus Line 8.)	0	0	2	3	1	2	3	0	6	13	9	10	31	8	49	0	137
10. AGE OF CASES				90 DAYS C	R LESS	91 TO 180 I	DAYS 181	l TO 365 D/	YYS OVI	ER 365 DAYS	5 TOTA	AL CASES					
NUMBER OF CASES (Should equal total on L	ine 7 above.)			2	6		7		6		21						
DISPOSITIONS	Capital Murder	Murder	Other Homicides	Agg. Assault or Attempted Murder	Sexual Assault of an Adult	Indecency or Sexual Assault of a Child	Family Violence Assault	Aggravated Robbery or Robbery	Burglary	Theft	Automobile Theft	Drug Sale or Manufacture	Drug Possession	Felony D.W.I.	Other Felonics	All Misdemeanors	Total Cases

11. CONVICTIONS																	
a. Guilty Plea or Noio Contendere	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
b. By the Court	0	0	0	o O	0	0	\ 0	0	0	0) [[] 0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c. By the Jury	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	. 0	0	0
12. PLACED ON DEFERRED ADJUDICATION	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	1	: 5	0	0	Ó	0	O	0	6
13. ACQUITTALS																	
a. By the Court	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b. By the Jury	0	0	o	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	.0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14. DISMISSALS	0	0	O	1	0	o	0	1	0	Ò	0	0	0		3	0	5
15. MOTIONS TO REVOKE PROBATION/ COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR DEFERRED ADJUDICATION																	
a. Granted/ Revoked	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	. 1	0	6	Ô	0	0	7
b. Denied/Continued	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
16, ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED	0	1	0	1	0	0	2	1	1	5	. 1	0	6	0	3	0	21
SUPPLEMENTAL INF	ORMATIC	N															
18. CASES WHERE DEATH PENALTY SOUGHT	0	terrific s															
19. CASES WHERE DEATH PENALTY NOT SOUGHT	0																
20. SENTENCING INFORMATION																	
a. CommittedDirectly to Prison	0 .	1	0	0 .	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	1
b. CommittedDirectly to StateJail		0	0	0	0	O Comment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c. Committed Directly to Local Jail	0	0	lo	0	0	0	: 0	0	0		0	0	. 0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0	0

d. Probation/CommunitySupervision	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
e. Shock Probation	0	0	lo	0	0	0	0	0	0	:0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f. Fine Only	0	0][o	O	0	.][0	O	0	0	0	`.	0	0	. 0	0	0	0
g. Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ADDITIONAL COL	JRT ACTIV	ΙΤΥ		TO	ΓAL	IN	IFORMATIC	N ON TRAF	FICKING OF	PERSONS		TOTAL					
21. CASES IN WH	21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED				j	29	. Cases fi	LED FOR TI	RAFFICKING	OF PERSONS	0						
22. CASES IN WH	0	Ì	30), CASES FI	LED FOR PE	ROSTITUTIO)N	0									
23. MOTION TO SUPPRESS HEARINGS HELD				0			. CASES FI		OMPELLING		0						
24. MENTAL ILLN ASSESSMENTS	ESS/INTEI	LECTUAL D	ISABILITY	0		32		LED FOR SO	OLICITATIO	N OF	0						
25. COMPETENCY	'EXAMINA	TION REPO	RTS	0		BA	AIL INFORM	IATION				TOTAL					
26. CASES SET FO	OR REVIEV	٧		0			B. CASES IN PPEAR	I WHICH DE	EFENDANT F	AILED TO	4						
27. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY APPOINTED AS COUNSEL			1				I WHICH DE OF RELEASI	EFENDANT \ E	/IOLATED	0							
28. CASES WITH					MINISTER AND	0		ILE ON BA	EFENDANT (IL OR COMM	COMMITTED IUNITY	0						

Notes:

Prepared By:

vharmon

<u>Submit</u>